Club Vouchers
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Best Gross

Player Name
Division 1
David Mulgrew
Neil Richardson
Jensen McDermott
Steve Clark
Michael Walker
Gary Loader

Barry Longstaff
Nathaniel Bell

Josh White

HEWORTH GOLF CLUB LTD

Twos Analysis
2025 Pudsey Bear on 12/04/2025

Handicap =~ Hole

11 2@ 15th £17 per Two
15 2@ 15th
19 2@ 3rd
8 2 @ 6th
8 2 @ 3rd
10 2@ 15th
12 2@ 15th
2 2@ 15th

3 2@ 15th

Swee
Alex Dickens £25.00 1st Place Alex Dickens
Jonathan Stobbs £17.50 2nd Place Jonathan Stobbs
David Burns £12.50 3rd Place David Burns
Bryan Ross £20.00 4th Place Gary Samuels

5th Place Michael Walker

£60.00
£37.00
£26.00
£15.00
£11.00



